



**ODDLY-  
GOOD™**  
WORLD ROCKING TASTY

**IT'S**

**ALL**

**ABOUT**

**THE**

**MELT**



## Oddlygood™ Plant-Based Cheese Alternatives

Here at Oddlygood™, we're all about taste! We believe that food is the real game changer when it comes to both the well-being of our planet - and our bodies. The world does not change fast enough if good food does not taste good enough. Which is why we live to make good food that will not only rock your taste buds, but our world, too!

Certified with The Vegan Society





# ODDLYGOOD™



## USING PLANT-BASED ODDLYGOOD™ CHEESE ALTERNATIVES IN YOUR BUSINESS IS EASY & PROFITABLE!

- **Easy to use** – Packed in 4/2.2 lb. bags per case, small enough to use in no time.
- **Trade Up!** – Charge for your plant-based cheese alternative as an extra topping.
- **Increase your overall sales** – Plant-based Oddlygood™ melts like real cheese, tastes delicious and is a great plant-based option!



## ODDLYGOOD™ PLANT-BASED CHEESE ALTERNATIVES WORK INCREDIBLY WELL WITH IMPINGER OVENS, PIZZA DECK OVENS, WOOD-FIRED PIZZA OVENS AND TURBOCHEFS ON LOW AIR



- **Plant-based Oddlygood™** is restaurant-tested and ready for your operation.
- **It won't burn** – tested up to 800°F – *the hotter the better!*  
\*Minimum temperature 500°F



Certified with The Vegan Society

TRY PLANT-BASED  
ODDLYGOOD™  
CHEESE ALTERNATIVES  
TODAY!



### CHEDDAR STYLE (SHREDDED)

Nutrition Facts			
Servings: 10 Serv. size: 3.5 oz (100g)			
Calories per serving 300			
Amount/serving	% DV	Amount/serving	% DV
Total Fat 24g	31%	Total Carb. 19g	7%
Sat. Fat 14g	70%	Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Trans Fat 0.24g		Total Sugars 0g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. Og Added Sugars	0%
Sodium 920mg	40%	Protein 1g	
Vit. D 4mcg 20% • Calcium 0mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0%			
Potas. 0mg 0% • Vit. B12 1.7mcg 71% • Iodine 87mcg 58%			

**Ingredients:** Water, refined vegetable oil (shea and coconut), modified potato starch, potato starch, salt, potato protein, cellulose (anticaking agent), natural flavors, sorbic acid (preservative), beta-carotene (color), vitamins (B12, D2), potassium iodide. **Allergy Information:** May contain milk due to shared equipment.



### MOZZARELLA STYLE (SHREDDED)

Nutrition Facts			
Servings: 10 Serv. size: 3.5 oz (100g)			
Calories per serving 300			
Amount/serving	% DV	Amount/serving	% DV
Total Fat 24g	31%	Total Carb. 19g	7%
Sat. Fat 14g	70%	Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Trans Fat 0.24g		Total Sugars 0g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. Og Added Sugars	0%
Sodium 920mg	40%	Protein 1g	
Vit. D 4mcg 20% • Calcium 0mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0%			
Potas. 0mg 0% • Vit. B12 1.7mcg 71% • Iodine 87mcg 58%			

**Ingredients:** Water, refined vegetable oil (shea and coconut), modified potato starch, potato starch, salt, potato protein, cellulose (anticaking agent), natural flavors, sorbic acid (preservative), beta-carotene (color), vitamins (B12, D2), potassium iodide. **Allergy Information:** May contain milk due to shared equipment.



### MOZZARELLA STYLE (LOG)

Nutrition Facts			
Servings: about 30 Serv. size: 3.5 oz (100g)			
Calories per serving 300			
Amount/serving	% DV	Amount/serving	% DV
Total Fat 24g	31%	Total Carb. 19g	7%
Sat. Fat 14g	70%	Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Trans Fat 0.24g		Total Sugars 0g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. Og Added Sugars	0%
Sodium 920mg	40%	Protein 1g	
Vit. D 4mcg 20% • Calcium 0mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0%			
Potas. 0mg 0% • Vit. B12 1.7mcg 71% • Iodine 87mcg 58%			

**Ingredients:** Water, refined vegetable oil (shea and coconut), modified potato starch, potato starch, salt, potato protein, sorbic acid (preservative), natural flavors, beta-carotene (color), vitamins (B12, D2), potassium iodide. **Allergy Information:** May contain milk due to shared equipment.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	NET WEIGHT	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	CASE CUBE	PALLET SIZE (TI/HI)	UPC CODE	GTIN CODE	SHelf LIFE
Plant-Based Shredded Cheese Alternative - Cheddar Style	50202	2.2 lbs (1 kg) ea.	4	8.8 lbs	0.73	5/10	850007313043	90850007313046	180 days*
Plant-Based Shredded Cheese Alternative - Mozzarella Style	50203	2.2 lbs (1 kg) ea.	4	8.8 lbs	0.73	5/10	850007313050	90850007313053	180 days*
Plant-Based Cheese Alternative Log - Mozzarella Style	50205	6.6 lbs (3 kg) ea.	2	13.2 lbs	0.36	10/10	850007313074	90850007313084	210 days

\*After opening, use within 3-5 days.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL (800) 496-3822 OR VISIT [ODDLYGOOD.COM/US](http://ODDLYGOOD.COM/US)

Valio USA, Inc. • 2001 Route 46, Suite 303, Parsippany, NJ 07054 • Tel: (973) 316-6699 • Fax: (973) 316-6609